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FE CHIARAVALLE (0403025A)
CHIARAVALLE - 19-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Torneo FE CHIARAVALLE 0403025A

Luogo CHIARAVALLE  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 19-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 37

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 CM Barletta Antonio         ITA LAZ LT 2066 0 0 1958 M 811254 102648

32 M Benedetti Fabrizio       ITA LAZ RM 2199 0 0 1959 M 800961 110454

18 1N Bonoli Luciano           ITA MAR MC 1781 0 0 1943 M 104749

28 CM Bonugli Carlo            ITA EMI PR 2046 0 0 1956 M 804290 108169

37 NC Braga Gian Carlo         ITA EMI PR 1461 0 0 1923 M 123183

34 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1439 0 0 1957 M 111715

11 1N Buratti Ettore           ITA MAR AN 1820 0 0 1958 M 102328

30 CM Carola Paolo             ITA LAZ RM 2053 0 0 1959 M 811645 108898

19 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA MAR AN 1553 0 0 1940 M 104754

33 2N De Angelis Massimo       ITA LAZ RM 1586 0 0 1945 M 110950

24 M De Poi Paolo             ITA FRI UD 2223 0 0 1970 M 807737 105894

20 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1392 0 0 1957 F 104757

35 CM Donati Roberto           ITA LIG SP 2166 0 0 1961 M 810371 120202

2 IM Dragojlovic Andjelko            SRB 2309 0 0 1959 M 918474

26 2N Fagiolino Lorenzo        ITA LAZ VT 1790 0 0 1986 M 107596

21 M Falbo Sandro             ITA LAZ RM 2204 0 0 1964 M 810444 105399

14 2N Giache' Gianluca         ITA MAR AN 1700 0 0 1972 M 104026

36 CM Giacometti Carlo         ITA MAR AN 2047 0 0 1964 M 122259

15 CM Giacometti Franco        ITA MAR AN 2098 0 0 1966 M 104734

29 2N Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA MAR MC 1757 0 0 1990 M 108215

10 2N Guglielmi Gabriele       ITA MAR AN 1766 0 0 1978 M 102115

5 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1817 0 0 1955 M 100824

4 Knoepfle Andreas         EE 1800 0 0 20 M

1 IM Laketic Gojko                   SRB 2403 0 0 1961 M 900583

25 CM Lotti Fabio              ITA TOS SI 2019 0 0 1946 M 810681 107573

7 M Luciani Valerio          ITA VEN VR 2182 0 0 1973 M 803731 101361

16 2N Nagni Marco              ITA MAR AN 1637 0 0 1957 M 104743

6 CM Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 2091 0 0 1947 M 101175

31 1N Pazderski Bartlomiej CAM NA 1835 0 0 1978 M 110196

17 1N Refi Roberto             ITA MAR AN 1754 0 0 1958 M 104748

22 CM Rinaudo Andrea           ITA MAR MC 2018 0 0 1972 M 105707

27 2N Simonetti Giuseppe       ITA MAR AN 1706 0 0 1950 M 108059

13 Tarnauceanu Sorin        LAZ VT 2176 0 0 1967 M 102756

8 2N Trevisani Emilio         ITA EMI BO 1712 0 0 1987 M 101635

23 2N Vannicola Rodolfo        ITA MAR MC 1781 0 0 1968 M 105712

9 1N Vecchi Eugenio           ITA EMI BO 1964 0 0 1987 M 101636

3 Wagner Bernd                    GER 2249 0 0 1965 M 4631668
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 1N Bonoli Luciano           ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1943 M 104749

37 NC Braga Gian Carlo         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1923 M 123183

34 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1439 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 111715

11 1N Buratti Ettore           ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1958 M 102328

19 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1940 M 104754

33 2N De Angelis Massimo       ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1945 M 110950

20 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1957 F 104757

26 2N Fagiolino Lorenzo        ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1986 M 107596

14 2N Giache' Gianluca         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1972 M 104026

36 CM Giacometti Carlo         ITA 2047 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1964 M 122259

15 CM Giacometti Franco        ITA 2098 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 104734

29 2N Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1990 M 108215

10 2N Guglielmi Gabriele       ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1978 M 102115

5 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1955 M 100824

4 Knoepfle Andreas         1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

16 2N Nagni Marco              ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1957 M 104743

6 CM Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA 2091 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1947 M 101175

31 1N Pazderski Bartlomiej 1835 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1978 M 110196

17 1N Refi Roberto             ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 104748

22 CM Rinaudo Andrea           ITA 2018 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1972 M 105707

27 2N Simonetti Giuseppe       ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1950 M 108059

13 Tarnauceanu Sorin        2176 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1967 M 102756

8 2N Trevisani Emilio         ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1987 M 101635

23 2N Vannicola Rodolfo        ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 105712

9 1N Vecchi Eugenio           ITA 1964 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 101636
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